• •
Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co., Ltd.
E
©CHINT GROUP All Rights Reserved Recycle Paper Printed
2019.12
Directory
P03-06
Photovoltaic water supply special inverter introduction

Medium temperature: T ≤40℃ ;
The volume ratio of impurities in the medium is not more than 0.1%， and the particle size is
not more than 0.2mm ; Medium PH scope : 5~9;
CHINT 10
09 CHINT
Sample photovoltaic water supply system
Selection of photovoltaic submersible pump
Selection of Deep-well pump
Photovoltaic pump model
(Submersible pump)
Capacity Cm 3/ h)
Head(m)
Power(kw)
100QJY4-47 /9-0.75K3 4 47 0.75kW
100QJY6-54/10-1.5K3 6 54 1.SkW
125QJY8-53/7-1.5K3 8 53 1.SkW
lO0QJYl0-47 /9-2.2K3 10 47 2.2kW
125QJY8-68/9-2.2K3 8 68 2.2kW
lO0QJ Y10-80/15-4K 3 10 15 4kW
125QJY15-70/11-4K3 15 70 4kW
lO0QJYl0-103/19-5.SK3 10 103 5.5kW
125QJ Yl5-95/15-5.5K 3 15 95 5.5kW
lO0QJYl0-123/24-7.SK3 10 123 7.5kW
125QJY15-130/20-7.5K3 15 130 7.5kW
125QJY8-312/39-11K3 8 312 llkW
125QJY25-106/18-11K3 25 135 llkW
125QJY8-422/53-15K3 8 422 15kW
125QJY25-135/24-15K3 25 135 15kW
11 CHINT CHINT 12
Photovoltaic pump model
(Submersible pump)
Capacity Cm 3/ h)

TECHNICAi DATA
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage(DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
Open circuit
voltage(VOC) Power
3DPC3-25-24-200 24V 30V-48V 200W 3.0majh 25m 1.25" 2m <55V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3-35-24-300 24V 30V-48V 300W 3.0majh 35m 1.25" 2m <55V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.5-47-48-400 48V 60V-90V 400W 3.Sm3/h 47m 1.25" 2m <105V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.5-80-48-600 48V 60V-90V 600W 3.Sma/h 80m 1.25" 2m <105V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.5-80-72-600 72V 90V-120V 600W 3.Smajh 80m 1.25" 2m <160V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.5-95-48-750 48V 60V-90V 750W 3.5majh 95m 1.25" 2m <105V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.5-95-72-750 72V 90V-120V 750W 3.Sm3/h 95m 1.25" 2m <160V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.8-123-72-1100 72V 90V-120V ll00W 3.8ma/h 123m 1.25" 2m <160V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3,8-123-110-1100 ll0V 110V-150V ll00W 3.8m'/h 123m 1.25" 2m <210V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.8-155-110-1300 ll0V 110V-150V 1300W 3.8m'/h 155m 1.25" 2m <210V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.8-180-110-1500 ll0V 110V-150V 1500W 3.8m 3/h 180m 1.25" 2m <210V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE CURVRS
195
180
16 5

TECHNICAi DATA TECHNICAi DATA
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage{DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
Open circuit
voltage{VOC) Power
4DPC9-45-110-750 110V 110V-150V 750W 9.Qm3jh 45m 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC9-58-110-1100 110V 110V-150V 1100W 9.0m'/h ssm 2" 2m <210V ?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC9-71-110-1300 110V 110V-150V 1300W 9.0m'/h 71m 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC9-85-110-1500 110V 110V-150V 1500W 9.Qm•/h ssm 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-36-110-750 110V 110V-150V 750W l3m•/h 36m 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-49-110-1100 110V 110V-150V 1100W 13majh 49m 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-54-110-1300 110V 110V-150V 1300W 13majh 54m 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-60-110-1500 110V 110V-150V 1500W 13m•/h 60m 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC17-48-110-1500 110V 110V-150V 1500W 17m•/h 48m 2" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE CURVRS
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE CURVRS
135 135
120 120

40 40
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage{DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
Open circuit
voltage{VOC) Power
3DPC5-45-48-500 48V 60V-90V soow sm,jh 45m 1.5" 2m <l0SV ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC5.2-50-48-600 48V 60V-90V 600W 5.2m'/h som 1.5" 2m <lOSV ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC5.2-50-72-600 72V 90V-120V 600W 5.2m'/h Som 1.5" 2m <160V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC5.2-75-110-750 110V 110V-150V 750W 5.2m 3/h 75m 1.5" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC5.5-65-72-750 72V 90V-120V 750W s.sm,jh 65m 1.5" 2m <160V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC5.5-65-110-750 110V 110V-150V 750W s.sm,fh 65m 1.5" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC6-84-110-1100 110V 110V-150V 1100W 5m,jh 84m 1.5" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC6-125-110-1500 110V 110V-150V 1500W 6m'/h 125m 1.5" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC7-46-72-750 72V 90V-120V 750W 7m'/h 46m 1.5" 2m <160V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC7-46-110-750 110V 110V-150V 750W 7m,jh 46m 1.5" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC7.5-62-110-1100 110V 110V-150V 1100W 7.Sm'/h 62m 1.5" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC7.5-78-110-1500 110V 110V-150V 1500W 7.Sm'/h 78m 1.5" 2m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
Sample photovoltaic water supply system Sample photovoltaic water supply system
<{
I-
_J 0
TECHNICAi DATA
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage(DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
Open circuit
voltage(VOC) Power
4DPC6-42-48-600 48V 60V-90V 600W 6.0m'/h 42m 1.25" 2m <105V l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-42-72-600 72V 90V-120V 600W 6.0m'/h 42m 1.25" 2m <160V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-56-48-750 48V 60V-90V 750W 6.0m'/h 56m 1.25" 2m <105V l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-56-72-750 72V 90V-120V 750W 6.0m'/h 56m 1.25" 2m <160V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-84-72-1100 72V 90V-120V 1100W 6.0m'/h 84m 1.25" 2m <160V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-84-110-1100 110V 110V-150V 1100W 6.om,jh 84m 1.25" 2m <210V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-112-110-1300 110V 110V-150V 1300W 6.om,jh 112m 1.25" 2m <210V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-135-110-1500 110V 110V-150V 1500W 6.Qm3/h 135m 1.25" 2m <210V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
TECHNICAi DATA
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage(DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
0 pen circuit
voltage(VOC) Power
3DPC3.5-95-110-750-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 750W 3.Sm'/h 95m 1.25" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.8-123-150-1100-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 1100W 3.8m'/h 123m 1.25" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.8-155-150-1300-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 1300W 3.8m'/h 155m 1.25" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC3.8-180-200-1500-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 1500W 3.8m'/h 180m 1.25" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC5.2-75-110-750-A /D 85-280V 80V-430V 750W 5.2m'/h 75m 1.5" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC5.5-65-110-750-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 750W 5.Sm'/h 65m 1.5" 2m <430V l.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC6-84-150-1100-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 1100W 6m'/h 84m 1.5" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC6-125-200-1500-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 1500W 6m' /h 125m 1.5" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC7-46-110- 750-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 750W 7m,jh 46m 1.5" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC7.5-62-15 0-1100-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 1100W 7.5m,;h 62m 1.5" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
3DPC7.5-78-200-1500-A/D 85-280V 80V-430V 1500W 7.5m,;h 78m 1.5" 2m <430V 1.3"PUMPPOWER
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE CURVRS
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE CURVRS 195 195
180 180
160 165 165

60
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage(DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
Open circuit
voltage(VOC) Power
4DPC6-56-110-750-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 750W 6majh 56m 1.25" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-84-150-1100-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V ll00W 6m'/h 84m 1.25" 2m <430V ;?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-112-150-1300-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 1300W 6majh 112m 1.25" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC6-135-200-1500-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 1500W 6majh 135m 1.25" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC9-45-110-750-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 750W gmajh 45m 2" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC9-58-150-1100-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V ll00W gmajh 58m 2" 2m <430V ;?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC9-71-150-1300-A/D 85V-280V 8QV-430V 1300W gmajh 71m 2" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC9-85-200-1500-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 1500W gmajh 85m 2" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-36-110-750-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 750W 13majh 36m 2" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-49-150-1100-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V ll00W 13majh 49m 2" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-54-150-1300-A/D 85V-280V 8QV-430V 1300W 13majh 54m 2" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC13-60-200-1500-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 1500W 13majh 6Qm 2" 2m <430V ;?: 1.3"PUMPPOWER
4DPC17-48-200-1500-A/D 85V-280V 80V-430V 1500W 17majh 48m 2" 2m <430V
Sample photovoltaic water supply system Sample photovoltaic water supply system
TECHNICAi DATA TECHNICAi DATA
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE CURVRS
27 27

DCPM 50-17-110-1500 llOV llOV-lSOV lSOOW som3/h 17m 3" 0.6m <210V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage{DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
Open circuit
voltage{VOC) Power
DQB2-25-24-210 24V 30V-48V 210W 2m'/h 25m lxl" 2m <SSV ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
DQB2-30-24-280 24V 30V-48V 280W 2m,jh 30m lxl'' 2m <SSV ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
DQB3-50-48-550 48V 60V-90V ssow 3m,jh SOm 1x1'' 2m <lOSV ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
DQB3-65-72-750 72V 90V-120V 750W 3m'/h 65m lXl" 2m <160V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input
voltage{DC)
Power Max.
Flow
Max.
Head
Outlet
Cable
Solar panel
Open circuit
voltage{VOC) Power
DQB3-65-72-750-A/D 80V-280V 80V-430V 750W 3m'/h 65m lXl" 2m <430V ?: l.3"PUMPPOWER
ITEM
Voltage
Optimum
input